
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 60739415

Data publicarii	06.09.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 910,93 RON - 910,93 RON

Descriere: BEC 12V = 5X20,00=20,00 DOZA PT = 1X10,00=10,00 CABLU 3 FIRE = 10X3,29=32,90 STECKER = 1X5,00=5,00 BRAT LAMPA STRADALA = 2X23,00=46,00 INTRERUPATOR PT = 1X15,00=15,00 CYYF 2X1.5 = 34X2,95=100,30 BANDA METALICA = 1X19,00=19,00 SURUB 6 = 3X0,15=0,45 SAIBA = 6X0,15=0,90 PIULITA = 3X0,06 = 0,18 SENZOR CREPUSCULAR = 1X32,00=32,00 PROIECTOR 70W = 3X143,00=429,00 MYYM 2X1.5 = 30X2,55=76,50 BANDA IZOLATOARE = 2X4,00=8,00 CABLU 2 FIRE = 14X2,55 = 35,70
